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

472 Kingsford Drive, $1,435,000, 4 Bdrms, 2405 SqFt, 1971 YrBlt, 09-22-20, Previous Sale: $288,000, 01-01-86
1156 Larch Avenue, $1,480,000, 5 Bdrms, 2206 SqFt, 1963 YrBlt, 10-09-20

101 Merion Terrace, $1,215,000, 3 Bdrms, 1833 SqFt, 1988 YrBlt, 09-30-20, Previous Sale: $755,000, 06-12-12
135 Miramonte Drive, $857,000, 2 Bdrms, 1514 SqFt, 1965 YrBlt, 09-23-20, Previous Sale: $821,000, 05-23-17
3914 Paseo Grande, $1,255,000, 4 Bdrms, 1947 SqFt, 1970 YrBlt, 10-09-20, Previous Sale: $600,500, 12-11-00

8 Ravenhill Lane, $1,575,000, 5 Bdrms, 2385 SqFt, 1967 YrBlt, 09-25-20, Previous Sale: $1,311,500, 09-21-16

284 Rheem Boulevard, $1,610,000, 4 Bdrms, 2174 SqFt, 1955 YrBlt, 09-22-20, Previous Sale: $804,500, 05-23-12
18 Sea Pines Street, $1,200,000, 3 Bdrms, 3424 SqFt, 1980 YrBlt, 09-23-20, Previous Sale: $685,000, 11-12-99
1076 Sanders Drive, $352,000, 4 Bdrms, 1854 SqFt, 1961 YrBlt, 10-07-20

ORINDA

184 Alice Lane, $3,015,000, 3 Bdrms, 3821 SqFt, 1988 YrBIt, 10-09-20

51 Camino Don Miguel, $2,650,000, 4 Bdrms, 2759 SqFt, 2017 YrBlt, 10-05-20, Previous Sale: $2,375,000, 08-08-18
95 Camino Encinas, $2,050,000, 5 Bdrms, 4073 SqFt, 1933 YrBlt, 09-29-20

100 Casa Vieja Place, $1,824,000, 4 Bdrms, 2607 SqFt, 1965 YrBlt, 10-06-20, Previous Sale: $1,303,000, 06-17-15
50 Charles Hill Road, $2,100,000, 5 Bdrms, 3013 SqFt, 1962 YrBlt, 10-08-20

4 La Plaza Drive, $2,450,000, 5 Bdrms, 3541 SqFt, 1946 YrBlt, 09-30-20, Previous Sale: $1,803,000, 07-12-12

146 Canon Drive, $1,995,000, 2 Bdrms, 2673 SqFt, 1948 YrBlt, 09-21-20, Previous Sale: $812,000, 05-14-14

403 Dalewood Drive, $1,425,000, 4 Bdrms, 5583 SqFt, 1972 YrBlt, 10-09-20, Previous Sale: $901,000, 01-28-11

53 Knickerbocker Lane, $2,400,000, 4 Bdrms, 3360 SqFt, 1979 YrBlt, 10-07-20, Previous Sale: $1,450,000, 11-30-10
7 La Encinal, $1,595,000, 4 Bdrms, 3212 SqFt, 1955 YrBlt, 09-23-20, Previous Sale: $1,230,000, 11-17-14

17 Lavina Court, $1,310,000, 3 Bdrms, 1391 SqFt, 1954 YrBlt, 10-07-20

29 Lost Valley Drive, $1,330,000, 3 Bdrms, 1468 SqFt, 1950 YrBlt, 09-28-20

1 Mariposa Lane, $1,527,500, 3 Bdrms, 1998 SqFt, 1964 YrBlt, 10-09-20

26 Martha Road, $2,450,000, 5 Bdrms, 2429 SqFt, 2016 YrBlt, 09-24-20, Previous Sale: $1,235,000, 04-11-16 ... continued on Page D13
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ORINDA ... continued from Page D12

605 Miner Road, $8,360,000, 4 Bdrms, 5102 SqFt, 2008 YrBlt, 10-09-20,
Previous Sale: $2,605,000, 09-14-05

645 Miner Road, $3,185,000, 5 Bdrms, 4741 SqFt, 1955 YrBlt, 10-01-20,
Previous Sale: $2,650,000, 06-10-14

124 Moraga Way, $1,725,000, 3 Bdrms, 2251 SqFt, 1936 YrBlt, 10-07-20,
Previous Sale: $1,085,000, 07-29-13

576 Moraga Way, $1,110,000, 3 Bdrms, 2011 SqFt, 1953 YrBlt, 09-23-20

44 Oak Drive, $2,000,000, 4 Bdrms, 3094 SqFt, 1939 YrBlt, 10-09-20,
Previous Sale: $1,825,000, 08-02-18

78 Oak Road, $2,050,000, 5 Bdrms, 3580 SqFt, 2011 YrBIt, 09-29-20, . g : { 2 — 1
Previous Sale: $1,700,000, 04-17-13 L3 g RN, P : ] m

27 Overhill Road, $1,345,000, 2 Bdrms, 1821 SqFt, 1949 YrBlt, 10-09-20 . .

213 Overhill Road, $2,200,000, 4 Bdrms, 2348 SqFt, 1952 YrBIt, 09-24-20, 1638 Grand View Drive | Berkeley | Offered for $1,940,000
Previous Sale: $1,787,000, 06-03-16 This 4,783 square foot 5BD/3.5BA beauty spans four levels and

6 Saint ]ag;gi%?;r;’aﬁ’ﬁ?i%%?bgo?gggg’_ 2261 88 SqFt, 1951 YrBlt, 09-25-20, looks down'on Berkeley from its hiIIsidg pgrch. The adjoining

76 Scenic Drive, $2,300,000, 4 Bdrms, 3161 SqFt, 1956 YrBlt, 10-06-20 guest cottage is nearly 700 square feet with its own full bathroom.

14 Silverwood Court, $2,695,000, 5 Bdrms, 4708 SqFt, 1976 YrBlt, 10-09-20,
Previous Sale: $1,545,000, 04-22-14 1638Grand.com

7 Snowberry Lane, $1,425,000, 3 Bdrms, 2238 SqFt, 1950 YrBlt, 09-28-20,
Previous Sale: $275,000, 12-01-86

45 Tara Road, $2,200,000, 5 Bdrms, 2904 SqFt, 1955 YrBlt, 09-23-20,
Previous Sale: $1,850,000, 05-06-19

5 Van Ripper Lane, $1,300,000, 3 Bdrms, 1814 SqFt, 1955 YrBlt, 10-06-20

300 Village View Court, $2,020,000, 2 Bdrms, 2465 SqFt, 1987 YrBlIt, 09-25-20,
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